R&D Instrument Services
06
p
Marine Calibration Kit
Description:
     Marine calibration kit is a compact, all-in-one
solution for calibrating pressure gauges, temperature
transmitters, and switches, designed specifically for the

connect the test item using a hose with a G ¼ female thread,
which comes with the pump.
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
 Model
HP Hand Pump
 Range
10=Generates Pressure upto 10 bar
20=Generates Pressure upto 20 bar
25=Generates Pressure upto 25 bar
30 = Generates Pressure upto 30 bar
35=Generates Pressure upto 35 bar
40 = Generates Pressure upto 40 bar
50=Generates Pressure upto 50 bar
60 = Generates Pressure upto 60 bar
Vacuum
0.95 = Generates vacuum upto -28 inHg
0.9 = Generates vacuum upto -26 inHg
HP -   -
  Contact
R&D Instrument Services
5, Natesan Nagar, Alapakkam,
Chennai 600116. Tamilnadu, INDIA.
Tel.: +91-44-4283 9039 / 4284 1119
Mobile Nos.: +91-7358393981 / 7358393984
email: sales@rndinstruments.com
Website: www.rndinstruments.com
For Calibration: www.calibrationlab.in
Manufacturer of Test benches
Calibration Instruments 1
‘
- 1m 4mm nylon hose with ¼” BSP (F) adapter
- 5.23 X 2.62, 4.47 X 1.78 ‘O’ Ring – each 3 nos.
- Carrying Pouch
- User manual
- Test certificate
- Set of bonded seals 1/8” – 3nos.
- Set of Nylon washers – 1/8”, 1/4", 3/8”, 1/2" – each 5nos.
- Quick coupling & connector – 1no.
- Set of adapters:
1/4” BSP (M) x 1/8” BSP (F), 1/8” NPT (F), 1/4” NPT (F),
3/8” BSP (F), 3/8” NPT (F), 1/2” BSP (F), 1/2” NPT (F)
- 1 No. each
Th
e